MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-61
SINGAPORE 408717
Tel : 6748 4422/ 6745 4422 Fax : 6747- 6720 REG NO 200501102H

Xina (o .
Lonpac Insurance Bhd QUOTATION
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 DATE : 21.11.2022
The Concourse VEH NO : GBF9616J
Singapore 199555 MODEL - Nisssan NV200
Tel: 6250 7388 DOA :17.11.2022
Fax: 6296 2706 YR REF . Own Damage

Attn  :Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR GBF9616J (NISSAN NV200)

Description Qty Amt
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Front Fender - RH ")gdt& 1
Front Fender Side Lamp - RH wE ) 1
Front Fender Inner Panel - RH R/ 1
Front Fender Inner Shield - RH Q¢ T~ 4 1
Front Fender Inner Shield Clips - RH  f~év- 1
Front Door - RH Visto td 1
Front Door Glass Outer Moulding - RH /¥ < 1
Front Door Lock - RH J~d 1
Front Door Weatherstripe - RH /™0 1
10 Front Door Hinges - RH (Upper / Lower) (v 2
11 Front Door Checker - RH @~ 1
12 Front Door Glass Regulator - RH R~ d 1
18  Front Door Glass Regulator Motor - RH AW Aer- 1 24500 -
14 Front Door Inner Trim Board Akt 7»- 1 420.00 ¥
15 Front Door Inner Trim Board Clips ¢ M 1 20.004-
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
’
1
1
1

O @@ N OO & WN — ’

16 Front Door Handle jt ™~ 240.004
17 Front Door Wing Mirror Distorted 480.00
18  Centre Pillar - RH 910.00 X

19 Fuel Tank Cap 1%~ 35.00

20  Rocker Panel - RH DU“M ’ o0}, 5(0.
21 Sliding Door- RH  Jeaged - 660.00v"

22 Sliding Door Lock - RH 1+ i~ 118.00%”

23 Sliding Door Weatherstripe - RH N7~ 68.00~ -

24 Sliding Door Hinges - RH (Upper) A A 42.00

25 Sliding Door Hinges - RH (Lower) 85.00°

26  Sliding Door Roller Central - RH /A« 78.00 */

27  RearFender-RH  Dy5to-fed

28  Rear Fender Inner Panel - RH T~
29  Rear Fender Railing - RH ~ Qutd -
30 TailLamp-RH gy led

855.00
680.00 *
350.00 ~
118.00



RE :
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AW N0 =

ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR GBF9616J (NISSAN NV200)

Tail Lamp Panel - R W

Rear Bumper O¢ o0
Rear Bumper Clips ™+

—d
Rear Bumper Bracket - FZEI*
Rear Wheel Cap - RH
Rear Suspension - RH ¢ /<
Rear Axle Beam-RH 7™

S/NETT ITEMS

Company Sticker

Company Address Sticker
Rear Wheel Rim - RH ; s
Rear Tyre - RH [t

Labour Charge:

restts 1 Msuived
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Sub Total
Add 15%
Total Parts
2 sets

150 ]

Total Parts

To knocking & pull out RH side portion and renew above parts

To putty and spray up paint work

To check wiring system

To spray tuffcoat

To transfer front door fittings

To transfer sliding door fittings

To remove reverse sensor

To remove rear undercarriage

To perform wheel alignment

asT'Wiif

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after spray painting
« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
* Parts prices are subject to confirmation
fBE Ferigetad i tHECHTA wifs besis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
. _Supplemen:ary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

110

Grand Total

—

335.00 .

10.00 //
90.00
95.00 ~
78.00 ¥
1,780.00

10,781.00
1,617.15

$ 12,398.15

350.00 X

4000 7

280.00°% -

1%;?0.

830.00

$ 13,228.15

$ 1,8000 /A°Y
$ 160000 /99"
$ ‘19)& LF
$ 150,00 /L9

$ 15000 0

$ 150,00 §y
$ 1};40/0 S
$  380.00 ¥

s 1 9@0/ 5.
$  4,580.00

$ 17,808.15

Totd! £305 pde, (4
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